Shirley & Wythall

Name

Tompkins-Coll, Owen 1400

McHugh, Matthew
Pitt, Chris W
Dickson, Fred S
Peace, Arnold
Purcell, Robert ]
Freeman, John
Foster, Nigel
Asbury, Jon A
Jimenez, Frank C
Gilbert, Kim T

2034
1836
1768
1672
1760
1726
1562
1645
1358
1245
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100%
100%
75%
66.67%
50%
50%
50%
50%
75%
0%
0%

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

100%
100%
75%
66.67%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
0%
0%



